
LOT 13 SUNVIEW ESTATES S/D.

AG 1032-1360, QC 1210-1463, QC 1

BUXTON ALAN L/BUXTON DEBBY M
1608 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-8335

32-5S-16-03745-213

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32516.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/19/2020 BC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

227,290
27,500
55,000

309,790
150,196
159,594

HX HB 51,411
108,183
309,790

0

314,678

1389/1726 7/19/2019 WD Q V 01 44,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL M WINKEL & ERI

ALAN L & DEBBY M BU

1321/1256 9/01/2016 WD Q V 01 25,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

DANIEL M WINKEL & E
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41151 M H 01/13/2021

2022HX Base Yr

1608 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0210 02 2,100 126.5000 116.38 244,398 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 227,290

2,100 2,100 227,290

BAS=[ORIG=24,15] E70 S30 W70 N30 $
.

BAS

70

30

70

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2021 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1.00 UT 16,800.00 16,800.00 100 2021 2021 100 16,800

27,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


